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Gym Admission - Casual Pay As You Go PRICE

Gym - Pay As You Go Day Rate £6.10

Gym - Pay As You Go Concession Day Rate £4.50

Gym, Swim, Sauna, Steam - Day Rate – Newry, Kilkeel and Down Leisure Centres £7.60

Gym, Swim, Sauna, Steam - Concession Day Rate - Newry, Kilkeel and Down Leisure Centres £5.80

Exercise classes - Casual Pay As You Go PRICE

Coaching - Pay As You Go: 1 x class rate £5.90

Coaching - Pay As You Go Concession: 1 x class rate £4.40

Swimming - Casual Pay As You Go PRICE

Pay As You Go Day Rate 16+ £3.50

Pay As You Go Concession Day Rate £2.70

Pay As You Go Day Rate Under 4 £0.00

Pay As You Go Day Rate Group Ticket (2 adults & 2 Children) £10.50

Health Suite & Swim - Casual Pay As You Go PRICE

Pay As You Go Day Rate 16+ £6.10

Pay As You Go Concession Day Rate 16+ £4.50

Courts - Casual Pay As You Go (per 45 minutes) PRICE

Adult x 2 - Squash/Handball/Racquet/Badmintion/Table tennis £7.70

Concession x 2 - Squash/Handball/Racquet/Badmintion/Table tennis £4.70

Loyalty Vouchers/Multi-use Cards PRICE

20 Session Swim £51.10

20 Session Swim Concession £38.40

10 session Swim/Steam/Sauna £51.70

10 session Swim/Steam/Sauna Concession £38.70

10 session Court Card for Handball and Racquets £46.90

10 session Court Card for Handball and Racquets Concession £35.10
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